19 Eyliil 2018 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.ARTISEMRE
2  2.BOMBACAN
3 3.YOLDASAGA
4 4EZINEGELINI (Kosmaz)
5  5EFESLI
6 6.GERGIN
7 7.GUMUSKESEN
8 8.AYAHNA
9 9SALMO(Kosmaz)
10 10.SERTESER KAYA
11 11.SEHERINSES
12 12.ZBELI
13 13.0KGIBI (Kosmaz)

Yasg
4yda
4yda
4yka
4ykk
4dyka
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4dyaa
4yka
4ykk
4dyak
4yak

Kayitlar

SARTLI 5/DHONY2

1.)56.000 &
1.)8400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BILGN- OYKIM

KIVANG CAN - PERKIZI
ATOMKARNCA - KIZKALESI
ZBATUR - CERENM
TAMERNOGLU - SATAFAT
BENANADOLU - ZBHRA 118
KAIZBERT (RU) - LVAR
GUNTAY - AKGICEK

SERTESER - ESERM(AUT)
ATOMKARINCA - GORGULU
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZHATUN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SORKUN KIZ

222400 ¢
2)3.360 ¢

Siklet
61
61
60
59
58
58
58

55
54
54
53

52
52

Sahip
MEH. ALTIN
MUZ CAN
F. SED. DAGYUDAN
CEN. DENiZ
MUR. TiNiZ
HIL. Oz
ERG. KALABAK
CIL. 5ZDEMR
MEH. TANSI
ANI. OZDEMRCI
F. SED. DAGYUDAN
MUN. GOKGE
HAS. GUL

58 kg,

1500 Sentetik
3.)11.200 ¢
3.)1.680%
Antrenérii HP

H.ARAN 86
MCAN 100
MKORKMAZ 89
EMTOKCALAR 78
Y.DEMRKIRAN 66
ME.A/CI 59
Y.DEMRKIRAN 81
S.CIFTCI 63
1.5.UCUNCUOGLU 54
E.CESME 28
MKORKMAZ 49
AS.GURSAN 38
E.CUKURKAS 32

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

4)5600 &
4)840 ¢

Son6Y.
020350
1-23113
241367
626-570
25-0004
5-48453
233052
786-000
463439
889000
63574-9
009845
5370-00

Son Kosu Tarihi
12.09.2018
22.08.2018
28.08.2018
17.09.2018
09.09.2018
17.08.2018
09.09.2018
05.09.2018
07.09.2018
01.05.2018
09.08.2018
07.09.2018
07.09.2018



